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Atlantic 530,443,045 453,730,386 0 5,599,641 19,998,812 54,377,325 14,429,615 0 0 548,135,779 17,692,734 3.34%
Bergen 522,201,585 297,027,623 0 3,615,360 28,691,036 173,302,577 30,449,412 2,030,900 0 535,116,908 12,915,323 2.47%
Burlington 528,221,960 403,137,031 0 758,326 29,483,883 91,742,213 16,118,615 0 7,896,148 549,136,216 20,914,256 3.96%
Camden 1,038,872,310 908,162,432 0 7,993,891 30,457,670 108,800,403 27,457,272 0 0 1,082,871,668 43,999,358 4.24%
Cape May 42,565,980 10,700,918 0 9,313,966 5,933,960 13,422,195 2,887,101 507,545 1,013,268 43,778,953 1,212,973 2.85%
Cumberland 491,923,478 441,198,242 3,901,078 2,801,262 12,832,957 35,370,052 10,552,109 0 0 506,655,700 14,732,222 3.00%
Essex 2,074,411,085 1,875,084,755 7,152,931 0 39,294,804 182,023,037 53,282,946 0 0 2,156,838,473 82,427,388 3.97%
Gloucester 387,653,637 297,927,526 0 3,055,766 23,664,790 62,848,057 11,376,260 0 0 398,872,399 11,218,762 2.89%
Hudson 886,099,834 660,857,935 125,411 3,174,384 18,415,722 151,041,062 54,289,117 0 0 887,903,631 1,803,797 0.20%
Hunterdon 41,598,028 2,382,892 0 5,691,196 9,988,411 21,772,119 2,926,511 101,796 0 42,862,925 1,264,897 3.04%
Mercer 662,477,523 574,174,763 0 330,884 27,239,697 73,962,868 20,285,854 0 0 695,994,066 33,516,543 5.06%
Middlesex 1,078,813,237 843,224,170 11,689,337 0 49,259,869 158,593,976 39,076,039 0 0 1,101,843,391 23,030,154 2.14%
Monmouth 313,549,859 120,697,551 0 4,955,166 42,562,329 120,695,415 21,095,661 5,396,554 1,221,480 316,624,156 3,074,297 0.98%
Morris 244,947,107 106,642,071 0 5,659,062 31,301,062 90,739,714 13,765,938 0 0 248,107,847 3,160,740 1.29%
Ocean 205,387,473 42,824,646 0 4,954,910 57,752,582 88,911,510 17,138,795 3,475,595 0 215,058,038 9,670,565 4.71%
Passaic 1,156,909,111 1,034,243,816 19,998,279 1,119,193 26,111,517 109,219,532 31,273,295 0 0 1,221,965,632 65,056,521 5.62%
Salem 141,957,328 119,679,199 0 4,618,534 5,232,581 14,488,722 3,168,112 0 0 147,187,148 5,229,820 3.68%
Somerset 240,329,781 136,350,688 0 110,546 26,711,277 66,118,812 12,510,392 726,471 0 242,528,186 2,198,405 0.91%
Sussex 95,259,440 49,034,691 0 4,714,768 11,530,679 27,302,742 3,676,053 1,345,366 0 97,604,299 2,344,859 2.46%
Union 1,245,733,684 1,040,323,717 39,530,241 3,823,563 19,941,431 118,721,233 34,454,877 0 0 1,256,795,062 11,061,378 0.89%
Warren 126,042,848 100,764,358 0 971,572 6,503,682 19,611,410 3,794,944 0 0 131,645,966 5,603,118 4.45%
State 12,055,398,333 9,518,169,410 82,397,277 73,261,990 522,908,751 1,783,064,974 424,008,918 13,584,227 10,130,896 12,427,526,443 372,128,110 3.09%

Fiscal Year 2027 K–12 State School Aid, County Summary
Excluding Debt Service Aid
New Jersey Department Of Education, Office of School Finance

Page 1 of 1


	County Summary

